Part No. F40BP73780002 Form No. BP7378-2
Revision: 130211 U.L. Model No.: CF765-1
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
LOFT™
60” Damp Location
Ceiling Fan Owner's Manual
Model Numbers
CF765BQ01 - Barbeque Black

Repair Parts Listing
Before discarding packaging material, be certain all parts have been removed.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• PART NUMBER • NAME OF ITEM
• PART DESCRIPTION • MODEL NUMBER
The model number of your Fan will be found on a label attached to the top housing.
For repair parts, phone 1-800-654-3545.
Model Numbers
Key
No. Description CF765BQ01 CF765BS01 CF765WW01
* Hanger Ball Assembly, 761655-78 761655-27 761655-79
Consisting of:
1 Hanger Bracket — — —
2 Hanger Ball — — —
3 Downrod — — —
* Parts Bag Containing: 764429-1 764429 764429
4 Wire Connector (3) — — —
5 Pin, Clevis — — —
6 Clip, Hairpin — — —
7 Nut, Knurled, 8-32 (2) — — —
8 Lockwasher, External Tooth, #8 (2) — — —
9 Stud, Threaded, #8-32 x 1-1/4” (2) — — —
10 Screw, Pan Head,
1/4-20 x 12mm (7) — — —
11 Lockwasher, 1/4” (7) — — —
12 Flat Washer, 1/4” (7) — — —
13 Screw, Pan Head, #10-24 x 10mm
with Lockwasher (4) — — —
14 Balancing Kit (1) — — —
15 Cover, Ceiling 763804-BQ 763804-BS 763804-WW
16 Cover, Motor Coupling 763805-BQ 763805-BS 763805-WW
17 Housing, Upper 764424-BQ 764424-BS 764424-WW
18 Reverse Switch/Harness 764428 764428 764428
19 Aux Capacitor 4.8 uF 764430 764430 764430
20 Flange/Blade Assembly (set of 3) 764426-BQ 764426-BS 764426-WW
21 SW46 Wall Control SW46 SW46 SW46
— Owner's Manual BP7378-2 BP7378-2 BP7378-2
14 U.L. Model No.: CF765-1
Notes
15
emersonfans.com
Please contact 1-800-654-3545 for further assistance
U.L. Model No.: CF765-1
What The Limited Warranty Covers:
This limited warranty is offered by Air Comfort Products division of Emerson Electric Co. ("Emerson" "we" or "us") located at the address stated below to the original